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UNIVERSITY EXAMS AND PROJECT REVIEW SCHEDULE NOV 2013 — MAR 2014 FOR ALL FINAL YEAR UG/PG
(REGULAR AND PARTTIME)

Schedules B.E/B.Tech/B.Arch (Regular) M.E/M.Tech/ MBA/M.Arch B.E/B.Tech (Part-
(Regular) time)
Tentative Practical exam Dec 19-21,2013 - -
dates
Tentative university theory -
exam dates Jan 3-11,2014 Mar 3-31, 2014
Review CSE, IT, CHEM, ECE, E&C, EIE, MECH, M&P,
Tentative project review BTE, BIN & BME ETCE & EEE AERO, AUTO & - - - -
dates CIVIL
| Nov 23 & 24 (Sat, Nov 30 & Dec 1 Dec7&8, 2013 | Review Dec9&10, I Nov 23,
Review Sun) (Sat, Sun) (Sat, Sun) 2013 Review | 2013 (Sat)
(Mon, Tue)
! Jan18&19, 2014 Jan 25&26, 2014 Feb 1&2, Il Review Jan20&21, Il Jan 25&26,
Review (Sat, Sun) (Sat,Sun) 2014(Sat, Sun) 2014 Review 2014
(Mon, Tue) (Sat,Sun)
]! Feb15&16, 2014 Feb 22823, 2014 Mar 1&2, 2014 Il Review Feb24&25, 11 Feb22&23,
Review (Sat, Sun) (Sat, Sun) (Sat, Sun) 2014 Review | 2014 (Sat,
(Mon, Tue) Sun)
Submission of Rough copy of
project report to the Department/ Mar 10, 2014
Guide for correction Feb 24, 2014 (Mon) | Mar 3, 2014 (Mon) (Mon) Mar 5, 2014 (Wed) Mar 1, 2014 (Sat)
Submission of copy of project
report (Typed) to the guide for proof Mar 10, 2014 Mar 17, 2014
correction Mar 3, 2014 (Mon) (Mon) (Mon) Mar 12, 2014 (Wed) Mar 7, 2014 (Sat)
Submission of copy of the final
project report (Bounded) to the
Guide and HoD for signature Mar 10, 2014 (Mon) Mar(;ﬂ?o,n2)014 Marcr(mwzlgn,)zom Mar 19, 2014 (Wed) Mar 15, 2014 (Sat)

University project viva-voce

March 17 & 18, 2014
(Mon,Tue)

March 24 & 25,
2014 (Mon,Tue)

Mar 31 & Apr 1,
2014 (Mon,Tue)

March 27&28, 2014 (Thu,

Fri)

March 228&23, 2014
(Sat, Sun)




